Supreme Court of the State of Netw Pork
Appellate Dibigion, First Judicial Pepartment

Title

350 Central Park West v NYS
Aronson Mayefsky v Praeger
CoreSite 32 Ave v 32 Sixth A
Dan v City of NY

Foxx v Berrosa Auto Shop
Goris v NYC Housing Authorit

Memorandum Decisions Released
May 14, 2024

Greenwich Insurance v City of NY

Harleysville Insurance v _Unite

Kravitz v Chicken Soup For The Soul

L.,.N v J.H.

Maldonado v Hines
Massoumi v_Ganju

Matter of Cane

Noel v 336 E 95th
Patterson, Belknap v Marcus
People v Craig Newsom
People v D.T.

People v Daniel Calderon
People v Gilberto D.

People v Jason Edwards

S., Tashenea

Scaccia v _Brookfield Properties

Siegel v V.R.H. Construction
T.J. v Parpia
Trump v Merchan

Case Number

2023-01015
2023-04617
2023-05349 et ano.
2023-03010
2023-03790
2023-04718
2023-04407
2023-03566
2023-04000
2023-00256
2023-00135
2023-01513 et seq.
2023-04550
2023-02980
2023-02219
2005-280 et ano.
2021-03097
2019-05368
2017-2439
2019-4407
2023-03146
2022-05603
2023-05388
2023-03697
2024-02369


https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/350 Central Park West  v  NYS (2023-01015).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Aronson Mayefsky v Praeger (2023-04617).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/CoreSite 32 Ave  v  32 Sixth A (2023-05349 et ano)..pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Dan  v  City of NY (2023-03010).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Foxx  v  Berrosa Auto Shop (2023-03790).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Goris  v  NYC Housing Authorit (2023-04718).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Greenwich Insurance  v  City of NY (2023-04407).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Harleysville Insurance  v  Unite (2023-03566).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Kravitz  v  Chicken Soup For The Soul (2023-04000).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/L., N  v  J. H. (2023-00256).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Maldonado v Hines (2023-00135).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Massoumi  v  Ganju  (2023-01513 et seq.).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Matter of Cane (2023-04550).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Noel  v  336 E 95th (2023-02980).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Patterson, Belknap  v  Marcus  (2023-02219).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/People  v  Craig Newsom (2005-280 et ano.).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/People  v  D. T. (2021-03097).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/People  v  Daniel Calderon (2019-05368).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/People  v  Gilberto D. (2017-2439).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/People  v  Jason Edwards (2019-4407).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/S., Tashenea (2023-03146).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Scaccia  v  Brookfield Properties (2022-05603).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Siegel  v  V.R.H. Construction (2023-05388).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/T. J.  v  Parpia (2023-03697).pdf
https://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/List_Word/2024/05_May/14/PDF/Trump v Merchan (2024-02369).pdf

